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20. Thinking about the economic problems currently facing the United States, how much do you blame – 

[RANDOM ORDER] for these – a great deal, a moderate amount, not much, or not at all? 

 

 A. George W. Bush 

 

 

 

A great  

deal 

A moderate 

amount 

Not  

much 

Not  

at all 

No 

opinion 

      

2010 Aug 27-30 37 34 19 10 * 

      

2010 Mar 26-28 42 33 15 9 * 

2009 Jul 17-19 43 37 13 7 1 

 

 B. Barack Obama 

 

 

 

A great  

deal 

A moderate 

amount 

Not  

much 

Not  

at all 

No 

opinion 

      

2010 Aug 27-30 24 24 25 26 1 

      

2010 Mar 26-28 26 24 21 29 * 

2009 Jul 17-19 14 18 29 38 * 

 


